
MILLAGE CODE

AD VALOREM TAXES
ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE

LEVYING AUTHORITY

AD VALOREM TAXES
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

AMOUNT

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT IN BOXES BELOW

MILLAGE CODE

SAVE TIME, PAY ONLINE

NO SERVICE FEE FOR 
E-CHECKS

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS THROUGH U.S. BANK TO BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 2500, TITUSVILLE, FL 32781-2500

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD
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Please Pay

Please Pay

$9,875.52

$9,875.52

SEBASTIAN INLET DISTRICT

If Paid By

If Paid By

FLA INLAND NAVIGATION DIST

$0.00

ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT DST

SCHOOL - BY LOCAL BOARD
SCHOOL - BY STATE LAW

CITY OF PALM BAY
SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY

BREVARD LIBRARY DISTRICT

ENV END LD/WTR LTD(DBTP) 

COUNTY GENERAL FUND

ENV END LD/WTR LTD

S BREVARD REC DIST 

PALM BAY ROAD (DBTP)

03/31/2023

BREVARD MOSQUITO CONTROL

S BREVARD REC DIST (DBTP)

2022  PAID REAL ESTATE

2022  PAID REAL ESTATE

492,800
492,800

492,800
492,800

34U0

34U0

492,800

3.2619

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

0.2469
3.2470

0.3763
0.1527

7.5995

Paid

0.1974

0.7480
1.5000

Mar 31, 2023

Mar 31, 2023

0.0320

492,800
492,800
492,800
492,800

492,800
616,000
616,000
616,000

492,800
492,800

000-23-00218008 $9,875.52 D32 Invest LLC

538.68

20.94
19.27

38.09
25.72

0.0391

1,607.46

0.0425
0.0522
0.0773

1.0931

Nathi Apartments LLC
PO Box 3587
Orlando, FL    32802-3587

Nathi Apartments LLC
PO Box 3587
Orlando, FL    32802-3587

2831701

2831701

0
0
0

18.6659

5555 PINEWOOD DR CLUBHO

PART OF LOT 28 OF PB 1 PG 164 AS
DESC IN ORB 2742 PG 1006

97.28

Receipt #

3,745.03
924.00
460.77

2,000.15
121.67

75.25
185.44

0
0

Paid By

15.77

616,000
616,000

0

492,800
0

616,000
0

492,800
492,800

492,800
492,800 0

0
0

0
0
0
0

492,800

$9,875.52

492,800

492,800

492,800

492,800
492,800
492,800
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