## LISA CULLEN, CFC

## NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

**BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR** 

2022 PAID REAL ESTATE

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CD	MILLAGE CODE
2831701		34U0

Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com

5555 PINEWOOD DR CLUBHO

Nathi Apartments LLC PO Box 3587 Orlando, FL 32802-3587

PART OF LOT 28 OF PB 1 PG 164 AS DESC IN ORB 2742 PG 1006

	·	AD VALOREM TAXES	3		
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED
COUNTY GENERAL FUND	3.2619	492,800	0	492,800	1,607.46
BREVARD LIBRARY DISTRICT	0.3763	492,800	0	492,800	185.44
BREVARD MOSQUITO CONTROL	0.1527	492,800	0	492,800	75.25
S BREVARD REC DIST	0.2469	492,800	0	492,800	121.67
SCHOOL - BY STATE LAW	3.2470	616,000	0	616,000	2,000.15
SCHOOL - BY LOCAL BOARD	0.7480	616,000	0	616,000	460.77
SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY	1.5000	616,000	0	616,000	924.00
CITY OF PALM BAY	7.5995	492,800	0	492,800	3,745.03
T JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT DST	0.1974	492,800	0	492,800	97.28
LA INLAND NAVIGATION DIST	0.0320	492,800	0	492,800	15.77
SEBASTIAN INLET DISTRICT	0.0773	492,800	0	492,800	38.09
NV END LD/WTR LTD	0.0522	492,800	0	492,800	25.72
NV END LD/WTR LTD(DBTP)	0.0425	492,800	0	492,800	20.94
BREVARD REC DIST (DBTP)	0.0391	492,800	0	492,800	19.27
PALM BAY ROAD (DBTP)	1.0931	492,800	0	492,800	538.68
TOTAL MILLAGE	18.6659		Α	D VALOREM TAXES	\$9,875.52
	NON	-AD VALOREM ASSESS	SMENTS		

LEVYING AUTHOR	HTY	NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS	AMOUNT
PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT IN BOXES BELOW		NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENT	\$0.00
If Paid By	Mar 31, 2023		
Please Pay	\$9,875.52		

## LISA CULLEN, CFC

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

**BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR** 

2022 PAID REAL ESTATE

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CD	MILLAGE CODE
2831701		34U0

Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com

RETURN WITH PAYMENT Nathi Apartments LLC PO Box 3587 Orlando, FL 32802-3587



PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS THROUGH U.S. BANK TO BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 2500, TITUSVILLE, FL 32781-2500

If Paid By	Mar 31, 2023		)
Please Pay	\$9,875.52		